Freundschaftsschiessen
SV Dietschwil

Vereinsabrechnung

Vereinswettkampf
Vereinskategorie

Vereinsschitzen / Pflichtteilnehmer

Nicht-Pflichtteilnehmer
Meister Jlrg
Tanner Stefan
Werner Hansjorg
Leu Charles
Leu Rolf

Std

57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03

Merishausen, Schitzenverein
Leu Charles

Hauptstr. 77

8232 Merishausen

96
90
90
89
86

451

Mindestpflichtresultate ist nicht erreicht.
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